Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m A
Rang  Nummer
1 750
2 790
3 752
4 785
5 802
6 874
7 775
8 731
9 814
10 14
11 813
12 859
13 807
14 833
15 867
16 868
17 774
18 11
19 8
20 791
21 766
22 865
23 781
24 793
25 30
26 13
27 763
28 16
29 754
30 41
31 87
32 810
33 787
34 831
35 20
36 809
37 836
38 102
39 823
40 800
41 40
42 18
43 899
44 84
45 83
46 783
47 915

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

Piccolo Knaben 03+jiinger

Nachname
Regli
Frohlich
Wipfli
Gisler
Schuler
Gisler
Christen
Walker
Muheim
Frei
Muheim
Zurfluh
Schuler
Bissig
Wipfli
Wipfli
Christen
Gisler
Spichtig
Schillig
Zurfluh
Brandner
Herger
Kempf
Arnold
Marty
Gisler
Muheim
Gisler
Wyrsch
Petreschka
Bossart
Jauch
Gisler
Bissig
Bossart
Gisler
Gisler
Walker
Nardozza
lig
Wyrsch
Kelly
Herger
Herger
Wyrsch
Briker

08:56:23

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

3

Vorname

Jan
Timon
Janis
Tim
Nico
Sven
Remo
Tom
Elias
Lukas
Linus
Tom
Marco
Bettino
Marius
Matteo
Yves
Luca
Josua
Julian
Robin
Kevin
Roman
Daniel
Jesse
Sascha
Tim
Josias
Fabio
Roman
Erich
Basil
Ruben
Andreas
Jonas
Beda
Livio
Gian Luca
Marius
Livio
Jonas
Livio
Liam
Lukas
Elias
Philip
Alexander

Datum:

Jahrgang
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2006
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2004
2007
2006

04.09.2013

Ort

Steinen
Altdorf
Steinen
Andermatt
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Hospental
Andermatt
Fluelen
Attinghausen
Fluelen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Hospental
Burglen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Haldi b.Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Altdorf
Altdorf
Flielen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Spiringen
Spiringen
Attinghausen
Unterschachen

Zeit

04:39:9
04:44:0
04:46:1
04:52:2
04:52:9
04:55:7
04:57:1
04:58:8
05:06:2
05:06:9
05:08:7
05:10:9
05:12:6
05:16:1
05:17:5
05:23:2
05:24:3
05:26:4
05:27:0
05:32:0
05:32:9
05:34:0
05:35:6
05:39:4
05:43:2
05:46:0
05:47:8
05:49:4
05:50:8
05:51:7
05:57:8
05:58:2
05:58:5
05:58:9
05:59:9
06:03:9
06:06:1
06:10:7
06:12:9
06:22:2
06:25:8
06:27:9
06:31:9
06:34:9
06:52:8
07:05:1
07:08:9



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m B
Rang  Nummer
1 873
2 796
3 872
4 851
5 746
6 856
7 776
8 805
9 744
10 925
11 896
12 762
13 764
14 759
15 9
16 765
17 832
18 795
19 34
20 880
21 767
22 837
23 24
24 835
25 39
26 38
27 784
28 771
29 815
30 908
31 909
32 17
33 747
34 885
35 897
36 808
37 88
38 786
39 876
40 94
41 779
42 773

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

Piccolo Méddchen 03+jiinger

Nachname

Baumann
Christen
Baumann
Ehrbar
Kaufmann
Zaugg
Arnold
Siegenthaler
Fedier
Zurfluh
Gerig
Zurfluh
Gisler

von Planta
Walker
Zurfluh
Bissig
Arnold
Arnold
Furrer
Zurfluh
Herger
Riesen
Zgraggen
lig

Arnold
Wyrsch
Gisler
Traxel
Nietlispach
Nietlispach
Bissig
Fach
Walker
Puntener
Arnold
Petreschka
Gisler
Zgraggen
Zgraggen
Infanger
Bissig

08:56:23

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

3

Vorname
Lia
Fiona
Leonie
Laura-Marina
Fabienne
Viviana
Flavia
Nina
Sabine
Elena
Lia
Anika
Elin
Chiara
Anja
Livia
Flavia
Aline
Jocelyn
Lisa
Leonie
Elin
Sina
Svenja
Lena
Lorena
Rafaela
Julia
Florine
Svenja
Chantal
Leandra
Sabrina
Emilie
Sarah
Lina
Anna
Zoe
Olivia
Lina
Lina
Elin

Datum:

Jahrgang
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2005
2003
2003
2003
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2005
2003
2006
2003
2004
2004
2006
2004
2005
2004
2004
2006
2006
2005
2006
2004
2005
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006

04.09.2013

Ort
Spiringen
Altdorf
Spiringen
Andermatt
Steinen
Andermatt
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Oberarth
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Burglen
Burglen
Burglen
Seedorf
Steinen
Seedorf
Burglen
Altdorf
Altdorf
Andermatt
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Unterschachen

Zeit

04:54:3
04:59:8
05:03:7
05:14:0
05:14:9
05:15:6
05:16:4
05:18:8
05:25:7
05:26:8
05:31:4
05:32:5
05:33:5
05:34:1
05:35:8
05:41:2
05:47:6
05:48:2
05:49:0
05:51:1
05:51:9
05:53:0
05:57:6
05:58:2
05:58:7
06:00:2
06:00:8
06:01:3
06:02:9
06:07:9
06:11:4
06:12:9
06:14:6
06:15:1
06:15:7
06:17:8
06:19:9
06:26:9
06:31:6
06:38:5
06:57:1
07:33:3



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m (o
Rang  Nummer
1 870
2 23
3 89
4 906
5 821
6 778
7 913
8 769
9 875
10 843
11 782
12 35
13 910
14 914
15 888
16 886
17 900
18 822
19 99
20 857
21 890
22 50
23 806
24 753
25 819
26 887
27 33
28 839
29 816
30 12
31 96
32 86
33 47
34 955
35 90
36 95
37 91
38 10
39 829
40 55
41 841
42 51
43 830
44 93

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

3

Pfiideri/Eltern 09+jiinger

Nachname

Walker
Berini
Petreschka
Kempf
Zwyssig
Infanger
Arnold
Gisler
Zgraggen
Burch
Burgner
Gerig
Arnold
Inderbitzin
Fleury
Walker
Kelly
Walker
Jauch
Nardozza
Chab
Holzgang
Schuler
Gisler
Gisler
Huwyler
Wyrsch
Epp
Traxel
Arnold
Arnold
Flachsmann
Fullin
Planzer
Bissig
Lussmann
Arnold
Walker
Mattli
Schuler
Zberg
Huwyler
Mattli
Christen

08:56:24

Vorname
Nina
Mirco
Felix
Andrin
Lea
Rafael
Marco
Matteo
Meret
Lenja
Alessia
Matteo
Melanie
Lili

Jan
Noel
Aidan
Dominik
Silia
Lorena
Ben
Nina
Fabio
Matteo
Michelle
Ben
Flavio
Ladina
Ella
Selina
Ryan
Jona
Raffael
Lea
Rabea
Leandro
Darren
Ben
Stella Viola
Mario
Toni
Joya
Blanda Aurora
Leon

Datum:

Jahrgang
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2009
2010
2010
2011
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011

04.09.2013

Ort

Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Unterschachen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Haldi b.Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Burglen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Flielen
Schattdorf
Burglen
Seedorf
Seedorf
Andermatt
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Brunnen

Zeit

06:52:6
06:53:2
06:53:6
06:55:3
07:03:7
07:22:6
07:36:9
07:38:7
07:40:5
07:46:2
07:47:2
07:49:0
08:01:7
08:03:1
08:19:5
08:22:4
08:27:5
08:33:7
08:36:7
08:41:9
08:51:2
08:51:8
08:55:9
09:00:9
09:03:1
09:09:0
09:22:8
09:24:6
09:51:5
09:54:3
10:11:2
10:19:2
10:25:0
10:44:8
10:50:4
11:03:8
11:35:3
11:52:1
11:57:9
12:05:0
12:20:9
12:31:8
14:16:7
14:44:8



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m D
Rang  Nummer
1 928
2 820
3 755
4 845
5 927
6 838
7 984
8 25
9 31
10 912
11 991
12 733
13 32
14 871
15 770
16 772
17 860
18 966
19 82
20 828
21 844
22 97
23 48
24 891
25 911
26 954

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

Kind/Eltern 07
Nachname

Imhof
Zwyssig
Muoser
Burch
Imhof
Bissig
Furrer
Riesen
Arnold
Arnold
Tresch
Baltermi
Wyrsch
Walker
Gisler
Tresch
Bless
Simmen
Grimm
Zgraggen-Dal Farra
Baltermi
Arnold
Fullin
Chab
Furrer
Planzer

08:56:24

3

Vorname

Dario
Timo
Beda
Marvin
Laura
Marino
Nuno
Tim
Joya
Roman
Franca
Andrin
Luca
Dunja
Linda
Elias
Annika
Lena
Lani
Luca
Anina
Nick
Annika
Luis
Enya
Jael

Datum:

Jahrgang
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

04.09.2013

Ort
Sisikon
Seedorf
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Sisikon
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Flielen
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Schattdorf

Zeit

05:43:1
06:07:0
06:08:1
06:08:6
06:09:1
06:16:9
06:19:1
06:26:9
06:27:4
06:28:9
06:31:2
06:33:0
06:40:5
06:52:6
06:54:7
07:00:7
07:03:5
07:08:3
07:13:5
07:15:9
07:17:6
07:23:7
07:24:6
07:28:2
07:37:9
09:17:7



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m E
Rang  Nummer
1 960
2 777
3 884
4 970
5 957
6 971
7 827
8 737
9 45
10 760
11 853
12 979
13 961
14 969
15 976
16 921
17 60
18 959
19 780
20 825
21 799
22 866
23 92
24 42
25 937

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

3

Schiilerinnen 00-02

Nachname

Frei

Senn
Christen
Gehlhaar
Baumann
Christen
Gerig
Kuttel
Gisler

von Planta
Nager
Gnos
Gisler
Schuler
Brand
Cadenazzi
Walker
Gisler
Tschimperlin
Gisler
Fedier
Wipfii
Walker
Wyrsch
Gisler

08:56:24

Vorname

Bettina
Janine
Leonie
Stephanie
Shania
Lara
Laura
Mirjam
Angela
Silvana
Alessia
Lara
Laura
Corinne
Meret
Mena
Adriana
Julie
Sarina
Lara
Jasmin
Klara
Sandra
Sonja
Laura

Datum:

Jahrgang
2001
2001
2001
2000
2002
2002
2001
2002
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2000
2002
2002
2001
2001

04.09.2013

Ort

Attinghausen
Goschenen
Altdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Steinen
Burglen
Schattdorf
Andermatt
Altdorf
Seedorf
Seedorf
Silenen
Hospental
Fluelen
Altdorf
Andermatt
Attinghausen
Altdorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Attinghausen
Spiringen

Zeit

09:15:7
09:37:9
09:40:9
09:44:1
09:44:4
09:57:0
10:07:6
10:08:0
10:08:3
10:12:0
10:12:4
10:20:0
10:24:9
10:32:4
10:37:5
10:44:9
10:46:5
10:52:7
10:53:5
11:16:0
11:20:6
11:26:7
11:37:7
11:46:1
11:52:1



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m F
Rang  Nummer
1 741
2 916
3 849
4 942
5 761
6 852
7 67
8 43
9 739
10 788
11 931
12 943
13 732
14 917
15 757
16 789
17 881
18 988
19 956
20 58
21 740
22 7
23 919
24 73

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

Schiiler 00-02
Nachname

Zurfluh
Aschwanden
Briker
Philipp
von Planta
Ehrbar
Mdaller
Wyrsch
Reding
Jauch
Herger
Muheim
Zopp
Danioth
Wipfii
Frohlich
Furrer
Bissig
Arnold
Herger
Regli
Gisler
Cadenazzi
Imholz

08:56:24

3

Vorname

Silas
Tim
Aaron
Justin
Alessandro
Simon
Silvan
Ueli
Livio
Jan
Marco
Linus
Felix
Sales
Max
Yannick
Fabian
Joel
Silvan
Noél
Roman
Silvan
Mauro
Raphael

Datum:

Jahrgang
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000
2002
2001
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000
2002
2002
2002
2000

04.09.2013

Ort

Steinen
Seedorf
Unterschachen
Erstfeld
Schattdorf
Andermatt
Unterschachen
Attinghausen
Steinen
Fluelen

Altdorf
Unterschachen
Andermatt
Andermatt
Altdorf

Altdorf

Seedorf
Isenthal
Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Steinen
Spiringen
Hospental
Spiringen

Zeit

08:15:9
08:25:9
08:26:8
08:41:2
09:03:0
09:05:1
09:07:1
09:12:9
09:13:4
09:28:5
09:31:8
09:36:4
09:47:3
09:49:3
09:52:1
09:58:4
09:59:5
10:00:7
10:11:6
10:12:7
10:22:2
10:41:7
10:44:5
11:09:7



Rangliste pro Lauf

2260 m G
Rang  Nummer

1 994

2 997

3 734

4 995

5 962

6 973

7 855

8 742

9 3

10 950

11 6

12 109

13 918

14 958

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

3

Jugend Mddchen 96-99

Nachname

Arnold
Muheim
Zopp
Muheim
Gisler
Tramonti
Zaugg
Kuttel
Mdaller
Imhof
Gisler
Geisster
Danioth
Mauri

08:56:24

Vorname

Andrea
Mara
Prisca
Noelia
Mirina
Fabienne
Lena
Simona
Naomi
Andrina
Viviane
Melina
Sarina
Lea

Datum:

Jahrgang
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1997
1999
1998
1997
1999
1999

04.09.2013

Ort

Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Andermatt
Unterschachen
Erstfeld
Seedorf
Andermatt
Steinen

Altdorf

Altdorf

Altdorf

Altdorf
Andermatt
Fluelen

Zeit

09:12:3
09:19:6
09:20:2
09:30:5
09:51:3
09:54:0
10:06:9
10:22:9
10:27:0
10:41:2
11:11:3
11:12:0
11:43:4
11:46:7



Rangliste pro Lauf

4440 m H
Rang  Nummer

964
848
850
941
983
982

D b WN -

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

3

Jugend Knaben 96-99

Nachname
Estermann
Briker

Kagi

Miller
Aschwanden
Schuler

08:56:24

Vorname
Dominik
Marco
Elias

Nick
Ramon
Andreas

Datum:

Jahrgang
1997
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999

04.09.2013

Ort

Unterschachen
Unterschachen
Andermatt
Unterschachen
Spiringen
Spiringen

Zeit

16.01:3
17:.07:4
18:17:7
19:07:9
19:49:5
20:41:2



Rangliste pro Lauf

6700 m J
Rang  Nummer
1 963
2 79
3 933
4 901
5 107
6 74
7 940
8 981
9 877
10 992
11 996
12 993
13 104
14 989
15 62
16 987
17 978
18 53
19 938
20 932
21 61
22 922
23 66
24 70
25 78
26 929
27 68
28 65
29 939
30 968
31 975
32 56
33 863
34 105
35 63
36 990
37 965
38 5
39 934
40 71
41 998
42 85

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr: 3

Volkslaufer 95+élter

Nachname

Gisler
Marchy
Gwerder
Kelly
Huber
Lemmel
Herger
Zurfluh
Briker
Lux
Schumacher
Schuler
Ettlin
May
Imhof
Ulrich
Zurfluh
Schuler
Schuler
Werner
Kempf
Bissig
Kocken
Wipfli
Wyrsch
Frei
Arnold
lig
Kempf
Imholz
Brand
Gnos
Gisler
Trau
Muheim
von Planta
Sicher
Kempf
Gisler
Tischhauser
Arnold
Fach

08:56:24

Vorname

Steve
Sascha
Sascha
Andrew
Max
Stefan
Kari
Daniel
Robi
Christoph
Bruno
Beat
Andi
Roland
Michael
Josef
Toni
Othmar
Edwin
Johannes
Silvan
Renato
Jost
Daniel
Werner
Roland
Urli
Daniel
Heinz
Markus
Toni
Tino
Urs
Dani
Walti
Fortunat
Herbert
Roby
Daniel
Hans
Valentin
Alex

Datum:

Jahrgang
1964
1984
1977
1971
1962
1975
1962
1981
1968
1978
1964
1989
1971
1961
1980
1965
1967
1965
1972
1964
1993
1978
1958
1992
1970
1975
1980
1973
1984
1991
1960
1968
1967
1981
1973
1968
1964
1971
1984
1958
1965
1966

04.09.2013

Ort

Erstfeld
Gersau

Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Burglen
Schattdorf
Erstfeld
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Unterschachen
Ibach
Beckenried
Sisikon

Luzern

Fluelen
Schattdorf
Schattdorf
Neftenbach
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Seelisberg
Attinghausen
Attinghausen
Schattdorf
Altdorf

Burglen
Spiringen
Silenen

Altdorf
Schattdorf
Altdorf
Unterschachen
Schattdorf
Gurtnellen
Unterschachen
Altdorf
Emmenbriicke 1
Seedorf

Sattel

Zeit

23:26:6
23:46:6
24:08:8
24:21:7
24:24:4
24:29:2
24:44:7
25:05:3
25:06:5
25:12:4
25:20:3
25:28:8
25:47:8
26:03:7
26:12:7
26:13:6
26:20:0
26:36:8
26:58:3
27:02:6
27:47:0
28:10:3
28:15:7
28:27:6
28:29:6
28:36:8
28:40:4
28:49:4
29:03:9
29:06:3
29:12:0
29:18:9
29:22:4
29:54:2
30:06:4
30:13:8
30:57:7
30:58:4
31:13:6
32:03:5
32:50:7
32:59:3



Rangliste pro Lauf

4440 m K
Rang  Nummer

7
81
1000
980
894
69
75
108
106
44
935
936

a A
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Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

Volksldauferinnen 95+élter

Nachname
Briggs
Spichtig
Baumann
Gnos
Arnold
Wipfii
Cadenazzi
Klemm
Machler
Gisler
Senn
Senn

08:56:24

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr:

3

Vorname

Ruth
Angela
Anita
Claudia
Nicole
Monika
Bea
Akila
Manuela
Louisa
Stefanie
Sybille

Datum:

Jahrgang
1971
1980
1983
1967
1976
1965
1971
1982
1989
1970
1992
1995

04.09.2013

Ort

Schattdorf
Seedorf
Stans
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seelisberg
Hospental
Buren
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Burglen
Burglen

Zeit

17:14:6
18:32:7
19:27:3
21:23:1
21:24:7
23:56:7
23:57:1
27:46:2
32:41:1
32:55:1
34:30:7
34:31:1



Rangliste pro Lauf

1210 m X
Rang  Nummer
1 862
2 812
3 926
4 840
5 907
6 864
7 924
8 103
9 842
10 930
11 905
12 952
13 898
14 54
15 794
16 98
17 967
18 19
19 49
20 21
21 101

Donnerstag, 12. September 2013

20. Urner Abendlaufe 2013

Lauf Nr: 3

Héseler/Eitern 08
Nachname

Zurfluh
Muheim
Stadler
Zberg
Nietlispach
Brandner
Zurfluh
Jauch
Gisler
Frei
Kempf
Arnold
Zurfluh
Schuler
Arnold
Jauch
Gisler
Wyrsch
Zurfluh
Bissig
Tresch

08:56:25

Vorname

Jonas
Meret
Marco
Isabella
Jill
Dario
Larissa
Mila
Noah
Julian
Seraina
Sophia
Nils
Simon
Flavia
Aurelia
Malik
Marius
Noah
Sarah
Lisa

Datum:

Jahrgang
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008

04.09.2013

Ort

Seedorf
Fluelen
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Burglen
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Schattdorf
Attinghausen
Unterschachen
Burglen
Seedorf
Schattdorf
Seedorf
Altdorf
Altdorf
Seedorf
Attinghausen
Seedorf
Schattdorf

Zeit

06:00:8
06:11:0
06:12:9
06:24:2
06:40:3
06:45:5
06:46:7
06:48:1
06:49:1
06:51:6
07:11:2
07:19:2
07:20:9
07:26:1
07:31:3
07:46:2
08:00:2
08:09:8
08:50:7
09:31:4
10:26:4



